P24000037294

<u></u>
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City)Chara Gia (Dhara an
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800429633658

2024 JUN -4 RM 9: 47

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

If a Ponder's Printing a Thomasure SA BTG

MJM MIAMI NOW INC	——-
Please Debit FCA000000003 For: 78.75	
Thank you Seth Neeley	
1461	Art of Inc. File
	LTD Partnership File
,	Foreign Corp. File
	L.C. File
	Fictitious Name File
	Trade/Service Mark
	Merger File
	Art. of Amend. File
	RA Resignation
	Dissolution / Withdrawal 22 Annual Report / Reinstatement 22 Cert. Copy 25 Photo Copy 25
	Annual Report / Remstatement
	Cert. Copy
	Photo Copy Certificate of Good Standing
	Certificate of Good Standing (1) Certificate of Status (1)
	Corp Record Search Officer Search
1401	Fictitious Search
	Fictitious Owner Search
Signature	Vehicle Search
	Driving Record
Requested by:	UCC or 3 File
	UCC 11 Search
Name Date Time	UCC Retrieval
Walk-In Will Pick Up	Courier

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: MJM (PR	MIAMI NO OPOSED CORPORATI	NV /NC.	UDE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed are an original and on	e (1) copy of the artic	es of incorporation and	a check for:	
□ \$70.00		☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	☐ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED	
FROM: CHARIE 2121 Coral	Ponce de La Adi	RGAN, JR Printed or typed) Lon Blvd, Stress FL 33134	Puite 900	2021, III.Y _ 1

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

(305)624.0011
Daytime Telephone number

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ICLE II PRIM	CIPAL OFFIC Principal stree				Mailia	n addases :	£ different is	
305 AT				Ca	171811111 14LQ_	g address, i	f different is	•
Mal Gal				<u></u>	M.Q.			
	·	7513	<u> </u>		. =			
CLE III PURI purpose for which	<u>POSE</u> I the corporation	is organized i	s: Any a	ind all la	sw ful	Purp	ose.	
			, 			, ,		
			·					
			.,			. .		
			^.				····	
umber of shares o	stock is: 1.0		RECTORS					21
umber of shares of CLE V INITA Name and Tit	of stock is: 1.0 AL OFFICERS Ie: Monue (AND/OR DIR J. Mene	indiz_		_	_	17-3°	2024 JUN
number of shares o	of stock is: 1.0 AL OFFICERS le: Monuel 3305	J. Mene Manh	ora Cir.	Name and Address:	_	_		2024 년자 -1,
number of shares of the shares of the share and Tite of the share	of stock is: 1.0 AL OFFICERS le: Monuel 3305	AND/OR DIR J. Mene	ora Cir.	Name and Address:	-			
number of shares of the shares of the share and Tite of the share	of stock is: 1.0 AL OFFICERS le: Monuel 3305	J. Mene Manh	ora Cir.	Name and Address:			(ni-	۲
number of shares of ICLE V INITA Name and Tit Address	Istock is: 1.0 AL OFFICERS Ie: Mayuel 3305 Coyal (J. Mene Dyhamk Sables	ora Cir.	_ Name and : _ Address:			177	
Name and Title Name and Title	of stock is: 1.0 AL OFFICERS le: Monuel 3305	J. Mene Dyhamk Sables	ora Cir.	Name and Address: 3134 Name and Ti			E S	4:6 [[] (1-10]
number of shares of ICLE V INITA Name and Tit Address	Istock is: 1.0 AL OFFICERS Ie: Mayuel 3305 Coyal (J. Mene Dyhamk Sables	ora Cir.	_ Name and : _ Address:			E S	4:6 [[] (1-14])
Address Name and Title	Istock is: 1.0 AL OFFICERS Ie: Mayuel 3305 Coyal (J. Mene Dyhamk Sables	ora Cir.	Name and Address: 3134 Name and Ti			E S	4:6 [[] (1-14])
Name and Title Name and Title	Istock is: 1.0 AL OFFICERS Ie: Mayuel 3305 Coyal (J. Mene Dyhamk Sables	ora Cir.	Name and Address: 3134 Name and Ti	tle:	_	E S	4:6 [[] (1-14])
Name and Title Name and Title Address	Stock is: 1.0 AL OFFICERS IE: MONUE 3305 COVAL (J. Mene J. Mene Mhamk Sables	ora Cir.	Name and Address: BISY Name and Ti Address:			E S ATE	JN -4, 131 9:47
Name and Title Name and Title Address	Stock is: 1.0 AL OFFICERS IE: MONUE 3305 COVAL (J. Mene J. Mene Mhamk Sables	moliz ora Cir. 72.33	Name and Address: BISY Name and Ti Address:			E S ATE	JN -4, 131 9:47

Name an	d Title: Name and Title	e:
Address	Address:	
Abovor nave	D. D. G.	
The name and Fl	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered ag	ent is:
Name:	MANUEL J. MENENDEZ	
Address:	3385 Alhambra Circle	
	Coval Gobles, FL 33134	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	
	dress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:		
Address:	MANUEL J. MENENDEZ 3305 Mhambra Circle	
Aduless.	Coal Gebles FL 33134	
	(04) 048 KS 1-2 53137	2021
ARTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE:	
Effective date, if of (If an effective date)	other than the date of filing: (O ite is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than f	PTIONAL)
filing.)	to is useed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than i	vy "`
Note: If the date i	inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing re	.]
the document's eff	inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing refective date on the Department of State's records.	
Having been name	ed as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated	corporation at the place designated in this
certificate, 1 am fa	miliar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agre	ee to act in this capacity
M	Required Signature/Registered Agent	6/3/24
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
l submit this docu document to the Di	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware epartment of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for it	that the false information submitted in a
Mari	1	6/3/24
	Ancorporator	$\varphi / \neg i - \gamma$